stryker

Three Year Prevent

Quote Number:
\ersion:

Prepared For:

GPO:
Quote Date:

Expiration Date:

Contract Start:

Contract End:

11206749
1

SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY FIRE DEPT Rep:

Attn:

EMS
10/31/2025
11/30/2025

12/28/2025
12/27/2028

Delivery Address

Name:

Account #:

Address:

SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY
FIRE DEPT

20006088

2824 E W ST BLDG 302
SAN BERNARDINO
California 92415-0799

ProCare Products:

# Product
1.0 POWERLOAD-PROCARE
2.0 POWERLOAD-PROCARE
3.0 POWERPRO-PROCARE
4.0 POWERLOAD-PROCARE
5.0 POWERPRO-PROCARE

Price Totals:

Email:

Phone Number:

Sold To - Shipping

Name: SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY
FIRE DEPT

Account #: 20006088

Address: 2824 E W ST BLDG 302

SAN BERNARDINO
Callifornia 92415-0799

Description

PROCARE-SVC-POWER-LOAD

PROCARE-SVC-POWER-LOAD

PROCARE-SVC-POWERPRO

PROCARE-SVC-POWER-LOAD

PROCARE-SVC-POWERPRO

Kecia Killy

kecia.killy@stryker.com

Bill To Account

Name:

Account #:

Address:

Months
36

36

36

36

36

ProCare Total:

1

This is not an Invoice

Qty
5

29

37

SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY

FIRE DEPT
20006088

2824 E'W ST BLDG 302

SAN BERNARDINO

California 92415-0799

Sell Price
$7,344.00

$7,344.00

$5,025.00

$7,344.00

$5,025.00

Total

$36,720.00

$212,976.00

$185,925.00

$14,688.00

$5,025.00

$455,334.00



stryker

Three Year Prevent

Quote Number: 11206749
Version: 1
Prepared For: SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY FIRE DEPT Rep: Kecia Killy
Attn: Email: kecia.killy@stryker.com
Phone Number:
GPO: EMS
Quote Date: 10/31/2025

Expiration Date: 11/30/2025

Contract Start: 12/28/2025

Contract End: 12/27/2028
Authorized Customer Signer (Printed) Date Stryker Authorized Signature (Printed) Date
Authorized Customer Signature Date Stryker Authorized Signature Date

Purchase Order Number

Service Terms and Conditions:

The Terms and Conditions of this quote and any subsequent purchase order of the Customer are governed by the Terms and Conditions located at
www.stryker.com/stnc The terms and conditions referenced in the immediately preceding sentence do not apply where Customer and Stryker are
parties to a Master Service Agreement. The terms and conditions referenced in the immediately preceding sentence do not apply where Customer
and Stryker are parties to a written agreement governing the purchase/sale of goods and/or services.

2

This is not an Invoice


http://www.stryker.com/stnc

Line
Item #
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

Model

639005550001
639005550001
639005550001
639005550001
639005550001
6390000000
6390000000
6390000000
6390000000
6390000000
6390000000
6390000000
6390000000
6390000000
6390000000
6390000000
6390000000
6390000000
6390000000
6390000000
6390000000
6390000000
6390000000
6390000000
6390000000
6390000000
6390000000
6390000000
6390000000
6390000000
6390000000
6390000000
6390000000
6390000000
6506000000
6506000000
6506000000
6506000000
6506000000
6506000000
6506000000
6506000000
6506000000
6506000000
6506000000
6506000000
6506000000
6506000000

Equipment Service Plan

ProCare Materials

PROCARE-SVC-POWER-LOAD
PROCARE-SVC-POWER-LOAD
PROCARE-SVC-POWER-LOAD
PROCARE-SVC-POWER-LOAD
PROCARE-SVC-POWER-LOAD
PROCARE-SVC-POWER-LOAD
PROCARE-SVC-POWER-LOAD
PROCARE-SVC-POWER-LOAD
PROCARE-SVC-POWER-LOAD
PROCARE-SVC-POWER-LOAD
PROCARE-SVC-POWER-LOAD
PROCARE-SVC-POWER-LOAD
PROCARE-SVC-POWER-LOAD
PROCARE-SVC-POWER-LOAD
PROCARE-SVC-POWER-LOAD
PROCARE-SVC-POWER-LOAD
PROCARE-SVC-POWER-LOAD
PROCARE-SVC-POWER-LOAD
PROCARE-SVC-POWER-LOAD
PROCARE-SVC-POWER-LOAD
PROCARE-SVC-POWER-LOAD
PROCARE-SVC-POWER-LOAD
PROCARE-SVC-POWER-LOAD
PROCARE-SVC-POWER-LOAD
PROCARE-SVC-POWER-LOAD
PROCARE-SVC-POWER-LOAD
PROCARE-SVC-POWER-LOAD
PROCARE-SVC-POWER-LOAD
PROCARE-SVC-POWER-LOAD
PROCARE-SVC-POWER-LOAD
PROCARE-SVC-POWER-LOAD
PROCARE-SVC-POWER-LOAD
PROCARE-SVC-POWER-LOAD
PROCARE-SVC-POWER-LOAD
PROCARE-SVC-POWERPRO
PROCARE-SVC-POWERPRO
PROCARE-SVC-POWERPRO
PROCARE-SVC-POWERPRO
PROCARE-SVC-POWERPRO
PROCARE-SVC-POWERPRO
PROCARE-SVC-POWERPRO
PROCARE-SVC-POWERPRO
PROCARE-SVC-POWERPRO
PROCARE-SVC-POWERPRO
PROCARE-SVC-POWERPRO
PROCARE-SVC-POWERPRO
PROCARE-SVC-POWERPRO

PROCARE-SVC-POWERPRO

Serial #

2018012400174
2018012400170
2018012400171
2018012400862
2018012400172
180339091
180339092
180339087
180441202
180439520
180441205
180439514
180439517
180439519
180439522
180439516
180339094
180339089
180441206
180339095
180339090
180339093
180339088
171241497
180439515
171241494
171241495
171241498
171241496
180441207
180441204
180439513
180439518
180339096
160140165
160140155
160140158
160140167
160140170
160140161
160140162
160840754
180740916
1809003500572
1809003500570
1809003500567
1809003500565
161140400



3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

6506000000
6506000000
6506000000
6506000000
6506000000
6506000000
6506000000
6506000000
6506000000
6506000000
6506000000
6506000000
6506000000
6506000000
6506000000
6506000000
6506000000
6506000000
6506000000
6506000000
6506000000
6506000000
6506000000

PROCARE-SVC-POWERPRO

PROCARE-SVC-POWERPRO

PROCARE-SVC-POWERPRO

PROCARE-SVC-POWERPRO

PROCARE-SVC-POWERPRO

PROCARE-SVC-POWERPRO

PROCARE-SVC-POWERPRO

PROCARE-SVC-POWERPRO

PROCARE-SVC-POWERPRO

PROCARE-SVC-POWERPRO

PROCARE-SVC-POWERPRO

PROCARE-SVC-POWERPRO

PROCARE-SVC-POWERPRO

PROCARE-SVC-POWERPRO

PROCARE-SVC-POWERPRO

PROCARE-SVC-POWERPRO

PROCARE-SVC-POWERPRO

PROCARE-SVC-POWERPRO

PROCARE-SVC-POWERPRO

PROCARE-SVC-POWERPRO

PROCARE-SVC-POWERPRO

PROCARE-SVC-POWERPRO

PROCARE-SVC-POWERPRO

PROCARE-SVC-POWER-LOAD

PROCARE-SVC-POWERPRO

160140154
151239490
1809003500571
1809003500566
161140401
1809003500568
1809003500563
151239492
160140168
160140159
160140166
151239489
151239491
160140156
151239493
1809003500564
1809003500569
160140169
160140160
150840905
160140157
160140163
160840744
TBD
TBD



Purchase Order Form

Account Manager

Cell Phone

Check box if Billing same as Shipping

L]

Purchase Order Date
Expected Delivery Date

Stryker Quote Number

stryker

BILL TO
Billing Account Num

CUSTOMER # I

SHIP TO
Shipping Account Num

cusTomer# |

Company Name

Company Name

Contact or Department

Contact or Department

Street Address Street Address
Addt'| Address Line Addt'| Address Line
City, ST ZIP City, ST ZIP

Phone Phone

Authorized Customer [nitials

Authorized Customer Initials

DESCRIPTION

Qry

TOTAL

REFERENCEQUOTE [ ]

Accounts Payable Contact Information

Name

Email

Phone

Authorized Customer Signature

Printed Name

Title

Signature

Date

Attachment

Stryker Quote Number

—1

Stryker Terms and Conditions

www.stryker.com/stnc

*Sales or use taxes on domestic (USA) deliveries will be invoiced in addition to the price of the goods and services on the Stryker Quote.




oCare’ Services

With ProCare Services, we offer you operational and financial peace
of mind through three comprehensive offerings: ProCare Preventive
Maintenance, ProCare Protect and ProCare Prevent. You will
have confidence in your device’s state of readiness along with these
additional benefits of your service plan.

Parts, labor and travel (PLT)

Our most inclusive service offering. All parts, This is a premium, fully customizable service based
labor and travel associated for repairs of contracted on your installed assets. This white-glove experience
products are included in the cost of the service is designed to complete large scale PM projects in a
agreement. This does not include replacement of short amount of time, typically within a week. Services
soft goods or accessories (i.e. mattresses, restraints, include PM's, product unboxing and set up, power
removable parts) and is not available for AEDs. washing, all repair work as well as other customer or

field initiatives.

Preventive Maintenance (PM) Maintenance inspections

Contracted products receive an annual PM for Stryker Medical products past their service life,

the length of the service agreement. PM-only with this entitlement, will receive one maintenance
agreements do not cover any necessary repairs inspection annually for the duration of the service
identified through the PM process. For details on agreement. This does not include any repair work or
preventive maintenance, refer to applicable product any work that is part of the PM process. Additional
sheet. Preventive maintenance can also be done as inspections are available for purchase.

individual billable work.

Battery service

e Additional Preventive Maintenance:

0

Contracted products on a PM-only contract can Stryker Medical products with this entitlement
receive an additional PM at the 6-month mark can have the batteries replaced, as a one-for-one
for the length of the service agreement. swap, upon failure, during the length of the service
agreement.
Case Change
Stryker defibrillators, AEDs and LUCAS® products
with this entitlement are allowed an agreed upon
and documented number of case changes, upon
failure, during the length of the service agreement.
Stryker or its affiliated entities own, use, or have applied for the following trademarks or service marks: LUCAS, ProCare, Stryker. 3800 E. Centre Avenue
All other trademarks are trademarks of their respective owners or holders. The absence of a product, feature, or service name, or logo from this Portage, MI 49002 USA

list does not constitute a waiver of Stryker’s trademark or other intellectual property rights concerning that name or logo.
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